Tensamae P - Dobtne Jubibee

%) BUS TOUR

[m® Rﬁ‘ SUNDAY FEBRUARY 15, 2026 - ROUTE 1

(© gh TAKE AN OLD FASHION SUNDAY DRIVE TO PEI IN A DELUXE MOTOR COACH

The
Islapd
Jubilee

e DEPARTURES FROM MONGTON 8AM, SAGKVILLE 8:45AM, AMHERST 9:15AM, AND PORT ELGIN 10AM
o BUFFET AND RESERVED SEATS AT RED SHORES - TOP OF THE PARK- RACETRAGK AND CASINO
o VIPTICKETS - THE ISLAND JUBILEE OLD TIME RADIO MUSIC SHOW

RESERVE BY NOON FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13, 2026
CALL GINDY AT 506-891-1290 OR LISA AT 902-660-1079
OR PURCHASE ON LINE AT WWW.ISLANDJUBILEE.COM

(.

TARA MACLEAN

: ELLIE & BROOKLYN
TSON MACKINNON

JULIENIKI

= TANTRAMAR FM107.9
bus REDSHO!




via 2 TANTRAMAR FM - ISLAND JUBILEE BUS TOUR

]uhilccf! )
3

| ik SIX STOPS! - ONE DAY! - NON-STOP FUN!
GREAT FOOD AND ISLAND HOSPITALITY! - UNFORGETTABLE MEMORIES!
TOUR DESCRIPTION - ROUTE 1 - TANTRAMAR TRAIL

This Route Takes you through 3 provinces along the beautiful Tantramar Tail. Take an old fashioned Sunday drive to
beautiful Prince Edward Island on a deluxe Motor Coach for an unforgettable Island culinary and musical experience. The
Island Jubilee 01d Time Radio Music Show is an authentic captivating Country Music show that transports audiences back
to the golden age of radio. The show features the Island’s finest talent recorded live at the prestigious Florence Simmons
Performance Hall in Charlottetown Prince Edward Island for radio broadcast. The fun starts when you step aboard!

Country Music fans will be treated to a premium Sunday brunch at Red Shores Top of the Park Restaurant and the
opportunity to take in a race card on select dates or try their luck at the casino. Then it’s on to the Florence Simmons
Performance Hall where fans will be ushered to their VIP Seats for a live performance of the Island Jubilee 01d Time Radio
Music Show. After the show, the tour will assemble at the stage for a meet and greet and group photo with the house band
and the fun will continue on the bus ride home with music and treats.

Listeners can then tune in to a special airing of the show on GFTA and relive those special moments and share with their
friends and loyal listeners. Souvenir group photos will be made available for download on our website following the show.

There’s nothing like experiencing the Island Jubilee 01d Time Radio Music Show live at the Florence Simmons Performance
Hall in Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island. The tour is sponsored by Coach Atlantic Transportation Group, Red Shores,
Tantramar 107.9FM GFTA, PEI Events Innovation Fund, Charlottetown Tourism Accommodation Levy and Innovation PEI.

ITINERARY - ROUTE 1- TANTRAMAR TRAIL

The Tour starts the day of the show with a departure at 8AM in Moncton and ends in Moncton at about 8:15PM the same day
and will Iast approximately 12 hours. The complete itinerary is as follows:

8:00AM - Departure from Moncton, NB

Location: Moncton Coliseum, 377 Killam Drive, Moncton.

Parking Instructions: Drive in past the main entrance on your right and past the NB
Veterinary building on your right and use parking area to the left at the end of the
parking lot.




8:45AM - Departure from Sackville, NB

Location: Tantramar Civic Centre 182 Main Street, Sackville, NB
Parkino Instructions: Drive in and use the nearest parking spaces on the left closest
to the Main Street Entrance as you drive in.

9:15AM - Departure from Amherst, NS

Location: Amherst Gentre Mall, 142 South Albion $t. Amherst, NS.

Parking Instructions: Drive in on South Albion $treet and use mall entrance at
Ancestral Drive, drive straight towards Giant Tiger and use parking spaces across
from Canadian Tire Store.

10:00AM - Departure from Port Elgin, NB

Location: Shell Convenience Centre, 42 Shemogue Road, Port Elgin, NB.

Parking Instructions: Park in yellow area to your right as you driver in facing turning
circle and Shemogue Road, Do not obstruct Fuel Filling Area facing Route 16. Your
tour guide will join the tour from this location and the fun begins!

11:30AM - Arrival at Red Shores - Top of the Park Restaurant - Charlottetown, PE

Location: Red Shores Racetrack & Casino, 58 Kensington Road, Charlottetown, PE

Instructions: Restaurant s on the second floor. Use main entrance and proceed to grand stairway to the right past the
casino entrance or use the elevator to the left past the stairway. The restaurant is inmediately on the left at the end of
the grand stairway. Group should assemble at the top of the stairway and your guide will check-in with server to bring

you to your assigned group seating. Please let your server know if you have any dietary restrictions.

1:19PM - Departure from Red Shores - Top of the Park Restaurant - Charlottetown, PE

1:30PM - Arrival at Florence Simmon Performance Hall - Charlottetown, PE

Live Performance of the Island Jubilee 01d Time Radio Music Show

Location: Holland College, 140 Weymouth Street, Charlottetown, PE

Instructions: Theatre is on the main floor, Show starts at 2PM. Use main entrance and proceed to lobby and the ushers
will assign you to your VIP seats.



2:00PM Island Jubilee 01d Time Radio Music Show Performance

4:15PM - Meet and Greet and Photo Opportunity - Island Jubilee House Band -
Location: Lobby Area, Florence Simmons Performance Hall.

4:30PM - Departure from Florence Simmons Performance Hall - Charlottetown, PE
Instructions: Board the bus, check on your friends, and sing your way home with light snacks and refreshments provided.

6:15PM Return Arrival at Port Elgin, NB
Location: Shell Convenience Centre, 42 Shemogue Road, Port Elgin, NB.

7:00PM Return Arrival at Amherst, NS
Location: Amherst Centre Mall, 142 South Albion St. Amherst, NS.

7:30PM Return Arrival at Sackville, NB
Location: Tantramar Givic Centre 182 Main Street, Sackville, NB

8:15PM Return Arrival at Moncton, NB
Location: Moncton Coliseum, 377 Killam Drive, Moncton.

For more information on this tour package or to purchase tickets in person contact
o LisaEmery at 902-660-1079 weekdays at Tantramar FM 107.9 CFTA radio station office, 80 Church Street, Amherst, NS.
o (Cindy Jardine at 506-851-1290 Good Time Adventure Bus Tours - 890 Pine Glen Road, Pine Glen, NB.
e (laudette Boudreau at 506-332-1063 Golden Age Club D’Age D’0r, 3384 Route 132, Scoudouc, NB.

.. gy TANTRAMAR FM 107.9 — P
=i EVAIRNRE] b Rep sHORES| 33



